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STATE LAWS AND PUBLISHED ORDINANCES

LAW OR ORDINANCE
Prohibited weapons

Possession of a defaced firearm
Unlawful transfer of weapons

Unlawful possession of firearms and firearm ammunition

License-Required when
Required for sale of arms
License-Information required
Marking arms for identification

Sales to persons without licenses-Grandfather clause

Authorized possession and use of arms without license

Violation-Penalty

CITATION
§ 46.4202
§ 46.4205
§ 46.4206

§ 46.4207

§ 46.4221
§ 46.4223
§ 46.4224
§ 46.4228

§ 46.4229

§ 46.4233

§ 46.4234
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