

STATE LAWS AND PUBLISHED ORDINANCES

STATE / TERRITORY	LAW OR ORDINANCE	CITATION	LINK (IF ANY)
AMERICAN SAMOA	Prohibited weapons	§ 46.4202	https://asbar.org/code-annotated/46-4202-prohibited-weapons/
	Possession of a defaced firearm	§ 46.4205	https://asbar.org/code-annotated/46-4205-possession-of-a-defaced-firearm/
	Unlawful transfer of weapons	§ 46.4206	https://asbar.org/code-annotated/46-4206-unlawful-transfer-of-weapons/
	Unlawful possession of firearms and firearm ammunition	§ 46.4207	https://asbar.org/code-annotated/46-4207-unlawful-possession-of-firearms-and-firearm-ammunition/
	License-Required when	§ 46.4221	https://asbar.org/code-annotated/46-4221-license-required-when/
	Required for sale of arms	§ 46.4223	https://asbar.org/code-annotated/46-4223-license-required-for-sale-of-arms/
	License-Information required	§ 46.4224	https://asbar.org/code-annotated/46-4224-license-information-required/
	Marking arms for identification	§ 46.4228	https://asbar.org/code-annotated/46-4228-marking-arms-for-identification/
	Sales to persons without licenses-Grandfather clause	§ 46.4229	https://asbar.org/code-annotated/46-4229-sales-to-persons-without-licenses-grandfather-clause/
	Authorized possession and use of arms without license	§ 46.4233	https://asbar.org/code-annotated/46-4233-authorized-possession-and-use-of-arms-without-license/
	Violation-Penalty	§ 46.4234	https://asbar.org/code-annotated/46-4234-violation-penalty/